SXT-S-001 REV A
DCR# DC-0043
Effective Date 11/27/2019
Surgical Technique
STERIZO
™
Primary Knee System
SXT-S-001 REV A

DCR# DC-0043
Effective Date 11/27/2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
Implants
STERIZO™ FEMORAL COMPONENTS
Catalog Number Description
M-3101-1100 CR Femur #0 Left*
M-3101-1101 CR Femur #1 Left
M-3101-1102 CR Femur #2 Left
M-3101-1103 CR Femur #3 Left
M-3101-1104 CR Femur #4 Left
M-3101-1105 CR Femur #5 Left
M-3101-1106 CR Femur #6 Left
M-3101-1200 CR Femur #0 Right*
M-3101-1201 CR Femur #1 Right
M-3101-1202 CR Femur #2 Right
M-3101-1203 CR Femur #3 Right
M-3101-1204 CR Femur #4 Right
M-3101-1205 CR Femur #5 Right
M-3101-1206 CR Femur #6 Right
M-3101-2100 PS Femur #0 Left*
M-3101-2101 PS Femur #1 Left
M-3101-2102 PS Femur #2 Left
M-3101-2103 PS Femur #3 Left
M-3101-2104 PS Femur #4 Left
M-3101-2105 PS Femur #5 Left
M-3101-2106 PS Femur #6 Left
M-3101-2200 PS Femur #0 Right*
M-3101-2201 PS Femur #1 Right
M-3101-2202 PS Femur #2 Right
M-3101-2203 PS Femur #3 Right
M-3101-2204 PS Femur #4 Right
M-3101-2205 PS Femur #5 Right
M-3101-2206 PS Femur #6 Right
Size ML AP
0* 56 34.4
1 60 38.4
2 64 42.4